tender value 

Earnest 

Money 

(INR) 

Remarks 

1 Tender for Disposal of 

Expired Chemicals, Waste 

Paints, Grease and 

Hazardous waste in JEOC, 

AI Engineering Services 

Limited, IGI Airport, New 

Delhi  

Rs.7,68,648/- 

(GST Inclusive) 

₹15,373( 

Fifteen 

Thousand 

Three 

Hundred 

Seventy-

Three 

Rupees 

Only)  

1. EMD will be submitted in the 

form of DD or Bankers Cheque in 

favor of “AI ENGINEERING 

SERVICES LIMITED, payable at 

DELHI”, and a scanned copy of 

DD shall be submitted along with 

the Technical Bid(s) on GEM. 

Original copy of the draft shall be

[...]

price and the total price, the unit price shall prevail and the total price shall be 

corrected accordingly. 

7. Commercial Terms and Conditions: 

7.1 Earnest Money Deposit (Attach soft copy on Part I) 

i. An Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of ₹ 15,373(Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred 

Seventy-Three Rupees Only) must be submitted along with technical bid. 

ii. If Non MSE, Domestic Bidder must submit EMD in Electronic form (online Mode only). 

iii. International Bidder must submit EMD via wire transfer mode only Refer NIT Table No 

1., Also enclose Soft copy of transaction of wire transfer.